
 

 

Subjects Name B.A 2
nd

 Year
  Medieval  

World 

National 

Movement in 

India 

Principles 

of History 
Historiography Rise of Modern 

 China 

Peasant Movement in 

Modern India 

Full Form 
B.A 3

rd
 Sem M. W. NMI PHI 

HCMT RMC PMMI 

Total Lecture-30 (UG-05, PG-30) 

 

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  

Dr. Ashok Kumar 
TIME TABLE: July – December, 2024   Effective From: 22 July, 2024 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY HCMT PH BA MW PMMI 

L
u
n
ch

 

  

TUESDAY HCMT PH BA MW PMMI   

WEDNESDAY HCMT PH NMI MW PMMI   

THURSDAY HCMT PH NMI MW B.A.   

FRIDAY PMMI RMC NMI RMC B.A   

SATURDAY B.A 3
rd

 RMC NMI RMC PMMI   



Subject B.A. 1
ST

 Year B.A. 3
rd

 Year 
Ancient 

World 

History of 

Haryana 
Colonial India 

Modern 

World 

Social History of 

India 

Indian Economic 

History 

Full Form B.A. 1
ST 

B.A. 5
th AW 

HOH CI 
MOD. W SHI EHI 

Total Lecture-39 (UG-12, PG-27) 

  

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  

Dr. Mukesh Kumari 

TIME TABLE: July – December 2024   Effective From: 22 July, 2024 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY AW SHI MOD.W EHI B.A. 5
th
 

L
u
n
ch

 

HOH Seminar 

TUESDAY AW SHI MOD. W B.A. 1
st
 B.A. 5

th
 HOH Seminar 

WEDNESDAY AW SHI B.A. 5
th
 

B.A. 1
st
  

(Minor) 
 HOH Seminar 

THURSDAY AW SHI B.A. 5
th
 B.A. 1

st
 CI HOH  

FRIDAY MOD. W 
B.A. 1

st 
  

(Minor) 
B.A. 5

th
 B.A. 1

st
 CI CI  

SATURDAY EHI 
B.A. 1

st 
  

(Minor) 
MOD.W B.A. 1

st
 EHI  CI EHI 



Subjects Name 
Principle of 

History (PH) 

Ancient 

World (AW) 

Medieval 

World (MW) 

Modern 

World 

(MOD.W) 

History of 

Haryana 

(HOH) 

Rise of 

Modern China 

(RMC) 

Fundamental 

And 

Technology 

(FIT) 

Hindi Sanchar 

Kaushal 

Teacher’s Name 
Dr. Ashok 

Kumar Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Dr. Ashok 

Kumar 

Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Dr. Ashok 

Kumar 

Ms. Jyoti 

Sharma 
Mr. Manoj 

Kumar 

Dr. Sukhender 
Convener - Time Table 

Dr. Ashok Kumar 
Department In-charge 

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  

M.A.(History) 1
st
Semester 

TIME TABLE: July – December 2024   Effective From: 22 July, 2024 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY AW PH MOD. W MW Lib. 

L
u
n
ch

 

HOH FIT-T 

TUESDAY AW PH MOD. W MW Lib. HOH FIT-T 

WEDNESDAY AW PH Lib. MW Lib. HOH FIT-P 

THURSDAY 
AW 

PH Lib. MW Lib. HOH Hindi Sachar Kaushal 

FRIDAY MOD. W RMC Lib. RMC Lib. FIT-P Hindi Sachar Kaushal 

SATURDAY Lib. RMC MOD.W. RMC Lib. FIT-P Lib. 



Subjects Name 

National 

Movement 

in India(NMI) 

Seminar 
Historiography 

(HCMT) 

Social History 

of  India (SHI) 

Economic 

History of 

India (EHI) 

Colonial India 

(CI) 

Peasent 

Movement in 

Modern India 

(PMMI) 

Yoga & Health 

(YH) 

Teacher’s Name 
Dr. Ashok 

Kumar 
Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Dr. Ashok 

Kumar 

Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 
Dr. Ashok 

Kumar 

Mr. Madan 

Mohan 

Dr. Sukhender 
Convener - Time Table 

Dr. Ashok Kumar 
Department In-charge 

 

 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  

M.A.(History) 3
rd

Semester 
TIME TABLE: July – December 2024   Effective From: 22 July, 2024 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY HCMT SHI Lib. EHI PMMI 

L
u
n
ch

 

YH Seminar 

TUESDAY HCMT SHI Lib. Lib. PMMI YH Seminar 

WEDNESDAY HCMT SHI NMI Lib. PMMI YH Seminar 

THURSDAY HCMT 
SHI NMI Lib. CI Lib.  

FRIDAY PMMI Lib. NMI Lib. CI CI  

SATURDAY EHI Lib. NMI Lib. EHI CI EHI 


