



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

Dr. Ashok Kumar

TIME TABLE: July – December, 2024 Effective From: 22 July, 2024

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	HCMT	PH	BA	MW	PMMI	Lunch		
TUESDAY	HCMT	PH	BA	MW	PMMI			
WEDNESDAY	HCMT	PH	NMI	MW	PMMI			
THURSDAY	HCMT	PH	NMI	MW	B.A.			
FRIDAY	PMMI	RMC	NMI	RMC	B.A.			
SATURDAY	B.A 3 rd	RMC	NMI	RMC	PMMI			
Subjects Name	B.A 2nd Year	Medieval World	National Movement in India	Principles of History	Historiography		Rise of Modern China	Peasant Movement in Modern India
Full Form	B.A 3rd Sem	M. W.	NMI	PHI	HCMT	RMC	PMMI	

Total Lecture-30 (UG-05, PG-30)



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

Dr. Mukesh Kumari

TIME TABLE: July – December 2024 Effective From: 22 July, 2024

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	AW	SHI	MOD.W	EHI	B.A. 5 th	Lunch	HOH	Seminar
TUESDAY	AW	SHI	MOD. W	B.A. 1 st	B.A. 5 th		HOH	Seminar
WEDNESDAY	AW	SHI	B.A. 5 th	B.A. 1 st (Minor)			HOH	Seminar
THURSDAY	AW	SHI	B.A. 5 th	B.A. 1 st	CI		HOH	
FRIDAY	MOD. W	B.A. 1 st (Minor)	B.A. 5 th	B.A. 1 st	CI		CI	
SATURDAY	EHI	B.A. 1 st (Minor)	MOD.W	B.A. 1 st	EHI		CI	EHI
Subject	B.A. 1ST Year	B.A. 3rd Year	Ancient World	History of Haryana	Colonial India		Modern World	Social History of India
Full Form	B.A. 1 ST	B.A. 5 th	AW	HOH	CI	MOD. W	SHI	EHI

Total Lecture-39 (UG-12, PG-27)



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

M.A.(History) 1st Semester

TIME TABLE: July – December 2024 Effective From: 22 July, 2024

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	AW	PH	MOD. W	MW	Lib.	Lunch	HOH	FIT-T
TUESDAY	AW	PH	MOD. W	MW	Lib.		HOH	FIT-T
WEDNESDAY	AW	PH	Lib.	MW	Lib.		HOH	FIT-P
THURSDAY	AW	PH	Lib.	MW	Lib.		HOH	Hindi Sachar Kaushal
FRIDAY	MOD. W	RMC	Lib.	RMC	Lib.		FIT-P	Hindi Sachar Kaushal
SATURDAY	Lib.	RMC	MOD.W.	RMC	Lib.		FIT-P	Lib.
Subjects Name	Principle of History (PH)	Ancient World (AW)	Medieval World (MW)	Modern World (MOD.W)	History of Haryana (HOH)		Rise of Modern China (RMC)	Fundamental And Technology (FIT)
Teacher's Name	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Ms. Jyoti Sharma	Mr. Manoj Kumar
Dr. Sukhender Convener - Time Table					Dr. Ashok Kumar Department In-charge			



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

M.A.(History) 3rd Semester

TIME TABLE: July – December 2024 Effective From: 22 July, 2024

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	HCMT	SHI	Lib.	EHI	PMMI	Lunch	YH	Seminar
TUESDAY	HCMT	SHI	Lib.	Lib.	PMMI		YH	Seminar
WEDNESDAY	HCMT	SHI	NMI	Lib.	PMMI		YH	Seminar
THURSDAY	HCMT	SHI	NMI	Lib.	CI		Lib.	
FRIDAY	PMMI	Lib.	NMI	Lib.	CI		CI	
SATURDAY	EHI	Lib.	NMI	Lib.	EHI		CI	EHI
Subjects Name	National Movement in India(NMI)	Seminar	Historiography (HCMT)	Social History of India (SHI)	Economic History of India (EHI)		Colonial India (CI)	Peasant Movement in Modern India (PMMI)
Teacher's Name	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Mr. Madan Mohan
Dr. Sukhender Convener - Time Table					Dr. Ashok Kumar Department In-charge			